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TP-Link ER706W wireless router Gigabit Ethernet Dual-band (2.4

GHz / 5 GHz) Black

Brand : TP-Link

Product name : ER706W

Product code: ER706W

- AX3000 Dual-Band WiFi: Supports 2402 Mbps on 5 GHz and 574 Mbps on 2.4 GHz*
- 6 Gigabit Ethernet Ports: 1 gigabit SFP and 5 gigabit RJ45 ports provide high-speed wired connectivity
- Omada Mesh Technology: Seamlessly connects to EAPs that support mesh technology, ideal for large-

scale scenarios.**

- Centralized Management: Cloud access and Omada app for ultra convenience and easy management
- Boosted Coverage: Triple external antennas extend and concentrate the Wi-Fi signals

- High-Security VPN: Supports multiple VPN protocols including IPSec / SSL / Wireguard / PPTP / L2TP
VPN, helping users to establish remote connections more flexibly.A
- Abundant Security Features: Advanced firewall policies, DoS defense,|IP/MAC/URL filtering, and more
security functions protect your network and data

Omada AX3000 Gigabit VPN Router

WAN connection

Ethernet WAN *

DSL WAN *

SIM card slot *

3G/4G USB modem compatibility *

Wireless LAN features
Wi-Fi band *

WLAN data transfer rate (max) *
Network

Ethernet LAN *

Ethernet LAN interface type *
Dynamic DNS (DDNS)

VPN tunnels quantity

Ports & interfaces
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports *
USB port *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity

Management features

Reset button
MU-MIMO technology
MIMO

Security

Security algorithms
Access Control List (ACL)
Network address translation (NAT)
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Protocols

DHCP server
Routing protocols

Design

Product colour
Product type *

Antenna

Antenna design *
Antenna gain level (max)

Features

Internal memory
Internal memory type
Flash memory
Certification

Power

Power source type *

Output voltage

Output current

Power consumption (typical)

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

J
OSPF, RIP

Black
Desktop/pole router

External
4,5 dBi

512 MB

DDR4

128 MB

CE, FCC, RoHS

DC
12V
2A
11,8 W

0-40°C
-40-70°C
10-90%
5-90%

226 mm
131 mm
35 mm
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