

TP-Link ER706W wireless router Gigabit Ethernet Dual-band (2.4 GHz / 5 GHz) Black

Brand : TP-Link Product code: ER706W

Product name: ER706W

- AX3000 Dual-Band WiFi: Supports 2402 Mbps on 5 GHz and 574 Mbps on 2.4 GHz*
- 6 Gigabit Ethernet Ports: 1 gigabit SFP and 5 gigabit RJ45 ports provide high-speed wired connectivity
- Omada Mesh Technology: Seamlessly connects to EAPs that support mesh technology, ideal for large-scale scenarios.**
- Centralized Management: Cloud access and Omada app for ultra convenience and easy management
- Boosted Coverage: Triple external antennas extend and concentrate the Wi-Fi signals
- High-Security VPN: Supports multiple VPN protocols including IPSec / SSL / Wireguard / PPTP / L2TP VPN, helping users to establish remote connections more flexibly. \triangle
- Abundant Security Features: Advanced firewall policies, DoS defense,IP/MAC/URL filtering, and more security functions protect your network and data Omada AX3000 Gigabit VPN Router





WAN connection		Protocols	
Ethernet WAN * DSL WAN *	*	DHCP server Routing protocols	✓ OSPF, RIP
SIM card slot * 3G/4G USB modem compatibility *	×	Design	
Wireless LAN features	•	Product colour Product type *	Black Desktop/pole router
Wi-Fi band * WLAN data transfer rate (max) *	Dual-band (2.4 GHz / 5 GHz) 2402 Mbit/s	Antenna	
Network	Z4UZ MIDIŲS	Antenna design * Antenna gain level (max)	External 4.5 dBi
Ethernet LAN *	✓	Features	,
Ethernet LAN interface type * Dynamic DNS (DDNS) VPN tunnels quantity	Gigabit Ethernet ✓ 50	Internal memory Internal memory type Flash memory	512 MB DDR4 128 MB
Ports & interfaces		Certification	CE, FCC, RoHS
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports * USB port * USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A	4 ✓ 1	Power Power source type * Output voltage Output current Power consumption (typical)	DC 12 V 2 A 11,8 W
ports quantity Management features			
Reset button MU-MIMO technology	1	Operational conditions	11,0 11
MIMO	•	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C -40 - 70 °C
Security		Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 90%
Security algorithms	ss Control List (ACL)	Storage relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 90%
Network address translation (NAT)		Weight & dimensions	
		Width Depth Height	226 mm 131 mm 35 mm





4895252500691

4895252500707

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.